BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.
ISIN: CA09852X7018  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 21:40:16

Price
0.2088 USD

Difference

(2] 2.15% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA09852X7018

BTR

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2048 USD
0.2088 USD
0.1992 USD
0.2044 USD
0.20159 USD
18,050
3,638.71

15

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09852X7018&ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15fe134ed23000c9430b8b8fb7681742db20bb8626821d44cb7636abd50f6e9f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfbd58d5251555b64&time=1723934512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f95c6cfde5a99935e04bba8326e0dad06bd857841e8480718749a2cdc8d033&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=902a8ae4c4a7175a4&time=1723934512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b04bf7938c37beca5800ad7a0135af6c4ada42d74a9a722e88822ae4288d5a62&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35c4a6741e267c579&time=1723934512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc2038f6c99636bb778382abebf88ef007b3db465f2dc4b472096ec85d78021&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7055c66569aecf797&time=1723934512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa0af4861aa6dbacf1969a3bfe576fb7e6457512bdab48e239446e503607c275&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4def64559df1c8b2e&time=1723934512&tool=RSC

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 21:40:16

Price
0.2088 USD

Difference (] 2.15% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA09852X7018
Symbol BTR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2092 USD (979,161
0.1844 USD (195,730
(

0.1861 USD (142,394

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.2580 USD (2024/04/09

0.1200 USD (2024/01/16
0.2580 USD (2024/04/09
0.1200 USD (2023/09/18

)
)
)
0.1639 USD (105,558)
)
)
)
)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2048 USD
High 0.2088 USD
Low 0.1992 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2044 USD
VWAP 0.20159 USD
Volume (pcs) 18,050
Trading volume 3,638.71
Number of trades 15
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.82% +17.77% -78.18%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.03 -0.75
Beta 1.44 0.79 0.79
Volatility  105.91 93.83 75.63
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All listings for BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.178 EUR 0.00 1
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:55 0.28 CAD 0.01 11
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.171 EUR 0.00 8
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 0.188 EUR 0.00 2
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 0.177 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44829921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30395715

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:40 0.2088 USD 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:11 0.176 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 0.178 EUR 0.00
16

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30295625

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BON ERRA

Contact Details
BONTERRA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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